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Result Notification B.Voc Mechanical-Manufacturing (2019-22) HERO Semester Second (Regular) 
Examination May- June 2020. 
 
The result of B.Voc Mechanical-Manufacturing, Program Batch -2019-22 HERO Semester Second 
(Regular) is hereby declared as under:  

Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for: 

1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass” 

2 RE Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column  

3 RL_UMC Result late due to Unfair Means Case 

4 DTN Detained 

5 AB Absent 

   

Sr. No. Nomenclature  

1 OET-503 MOOC Course (Manufacturing Process Technology 1& 2) 

2 OMS-501 Entrepreneurship 

3 OJT-501 On The Job Training 

 

S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail 

1 19L7-01BMM102 AMIT PASS 7.71 

2 19L7-01BMM103 AMIT KUMAR PASS 7.00 

3 19L7-01BMM104 DALCHAND PASS 6.71 

4 19L7-01BMM105 DEEPAK PASS 8.00 

5 19L7-01BMM106 DEEPAK PASS 8.86 

6 19L7-01BMM107 DEVENDER PASS 8.86 

7 19L7-01BMM108 DIVESH KUMAR PASS 8.86 

8 19L7-01BMM109 HARENDER DAGAR PASS 7.79 

9 19L7-01BMM110 HARINDER SINGH PASS 7.93 

10 19L7-01BMM111 HIMANSHU PASS 7.93 

11 19L7-01BMM112 KAMALJEET SINGH PASS 7.79 

12 19L7-01BMM113 KESHAV PASS 7.93 

13 19L7-01BMM114 KRISHAN PASS 8.86 

14 19L7-01BMM116 LALIT KUMAR PASS 8.86 

15 19L7-01BMM118 MANJEET PASS 8.79 

16 19L7-01BMM120 NARESH PASS 6.93 

17 19L7-01BMM121 NEERAJ PASS 7.86 

18 19L7-01BMM122 PANKAJ PASS 6.79 

19 19L7-01BMM124 RAJ KUMAR PASS 7.71 
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S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail 

20 19L7-01BMM125 ROBIN SINGH PASS 7.79 

21 19L7-01BMM126 SANDEEP PASS 7.86 

22 19L7-01BMM127 SUNIL PASS 9.86 

23 19L7-01BMM128 VIKAS PASS 7.86 

24 19L7-01BMM129 VINOD RE 
RE-OET-503, RE-OMS-501 
RE-OJT-501 

25 19L7-01BMM130 YOGESH YOGI PASS 8.86 

 
 
Date: 13-05-2021       Examination Department 



30 70 100 30 70 100 245 105 350
12 28 40 12 28 40 98 42 140

Internal External Grade Internal External Grade Internal External Grade
1 19L7-01BMM102 AMIT 24 45 B+ 17 37 C 185 65 A 7.71

2 19L7-01BMM103 AMIT KUMAR 19 41 B+ 21 44 B+ 177 67 B+ 7.00

3 19L7-01BMM104 DALCHAND 16 37 C 16 37 C 176 66 B+ 6.71

4 19L7-01BMM105 DEEPAK 24 52 A 24 52 A 199 78 A 8.00

5 19L7-01BMM106 DEEPAK 26 53 A 25 52 A 227 83 A+ 8.86

6 19L7-01BMM107 DEVENDER 23 52 A 24 53 A 207 81 A+ 8.86

7 19L7-01BMM108 DIVESH KUMAR 24 50 A 25 51 A 212 78 A+ 8.86

8 19L7-01BMM109 HARENDER DAGAR 22 45 B+ 17 39 B 189 69 A 7.79

9 19L7-01BMM110 HARINDER SINGH 22 50 A 21 49 B+ 199 79 A 7.93

10 19L7-01BMM111 HIMANSHU 23 50 A 21 48 B+ 197 77 A 7.93

11 19L7-01BMM112 KAMALJEET SINGH 19 45 B+ 17 43 B 188 75 A 7.79

12 19L7-01BMM113 KESHAV 24 51 A 21 47 B+ 181 73 A 7.93

13 19L7-01BMM114 KRISHAN 25 53 A 25 53 A 216 82 A+ 8.86

14 19L7-01BMM116 LALIT KUMAR 23 50 A 25 53 A 208 80 A+ 8.86

15 19L7-01BMM118 MANJEET 22 45 B+ 24 48 A 208 74 A+ 8.79

16 19L7-01BMM120 NARESH 17 39 B 19 42 B+ 169 65 B+ 6.93

17 19L7-01BMM121 NEERAJ 21 46 B+ 20 45 B+ 194 74 A 7.86

18 19L7-01BMM122 PANKAJ 19 39 B 16 36 C 168 61 B+ 6.79

19 19L7-01BMM124 RAJ KUMAR 18 40 B 18 40 B 185 68 A 7.71

20 19L7-01BMM125 ROBIN SINGH 16 42 B 19 46 B+ 182 74 A 7.79

21 19L7-01BMM126 SANDEEP 21 46 B+ 20 45 B+ 194 74 A 7.86

22 19L7-01BMM127 SUNIL 27 58 A+ 26 57 A+ 228 89 O 9.86

23 19L7-01BMM128 VIKAS 18 43 B+ 19 44 B+ 178 71 A 7.86

24 19L7-01BMM129 VINOD 12 18 F 12 18 F 151 38 F
RE-OET-503, RE-OMS-501
RE-OJT-501

25 19L7-01BMM130 YOGESH YOGI 25 52 A 24 50 A 214 80 A+ 8.86

*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC
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